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Relacdo de Aprovados — Ordem de Classificacéo

No.Insc.

48048
48076
48271
48155
48022
48007
48110
48046
48020
48177
48009
48262
48151
48099
48268
48026
48091
48017
48034
48106
48085
48140
48253
48117
48283
48111
48198
48284
48286
48116
48027
48175
48200
48226
48049
48170
48096
48185
48232
48080
48105
48024
48199
48124
48016
48143

Nome
SAMIA MILAN SIMOES
CAROLINA MAZUTTI MICHEL

GIOVANNA LOBO MACEDO CARVALHO E SILVA

MARIANA MARTINHO TRAD
LAURA NESPOLI CORSI
ARTHUR RECALDES MAIA

IARA LIMA ALVES FALCAO
CAMILA CATANEO CARDOSO
TAINA ALVES DE LIMA
ISADORA RIBEIRO BELATTI
EDUARDA FERNANDES VARELA

NATHALIA MARIA SAMPAIO MARTINS AMETLL

JOAO LUCAS BELIDO DOS SANTOS
LARA SOUSA MIRANDA

CAROLINE BERBERT DONHA

THAIS HELENA KIRCHESCH E COSTA
LADISLAU ALVES MARCONDES NETO
BIANCA CRISTINA NUNES DE LIMA

CARMELA MOTTECY DE OLIVEIRA BALTAZAR

IVY MORO AVILA

FELIPE CARAVINA MENDONCA
LUDMILLA BRAGA MOURA

BRUNA MORAES DE SOUZA

PRINIELLE MARIA RODRIGUES MACEDO
NILDA ARAUJO COELHO

GABRIELY QUEIROS GONCALVES
MATEUS MENUCI

BRUNO BOSCHINI JALLAD

KAENA BENEVIDES GUENKA

MIRELLA RUELA FOLINO SILVA

1ZA JANAINA GOES FAHED

BEATRIZ SILVA VITAL

EDGAR BATISTA GARCIA

GIOVANNA PASCHOAL LUCAS SANTOS
ANA CLARA PEDROSO GARCIA

JOAO VITOR GOULART DO AMARAL GOES
HENRIQUE CARDOSO DE FREITAS
LETICIA MAIA SOARES

RAFAEL LIMA DE SOUZA

LUCCA DE SOUZA GARCIA

TAYRONE FERREIRA DO VALE FILHO
MARLI SILVA DE CAMPOS PAVONI
MARIA EDUARDA FLIS DE CASTRO
GUSTAVO BARBOSA DE SOUSA
ISABELA DE ALMEIDA MAHMOUD
VITOR HUGO CAVALCANTE GOMES

Escore
10712,7963
9850,2145
9776,0543
9688,9975
9461,7183
9460,4250
9452,3202
9242,2534
9234,7292
9128,5015
9001,8595
8989,7485
8972,0599
8945,8361
8932,2926
8803,3668
8690,3497
8638,4076
8597,9549
8596,1260
8594,1732
8587,9363
8567,9081
8557,9580
8509,8748
8476,8064
8463,8360
8457,2981
8419,3309
8395,8601
8387,4965
8369,2477
8339,2191
8337,4848
8327,3424
8316,7942
8294,1902
8281,5057
8259,7964
8247,3442
8199,5278
8182,3528
8181,4932
8162,3954
8151,2307
8106,0217

Clas.
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48250
48180
48018
48281
48056
48154
48237
48145
48265
48219
48090
48069
48109
48267
48073
48163
48028
48071
48093
48123
48127
48216
48242
48211
48214
48249
48079
48276
48078
48136
48133
48157
48273
48037
48139
48275
48150
48159

MONIK LORAINE CANDIDO DA CUNHA
GIOVANNA PALIERAQUI DE OLIVEIRA
FELIPE BORTOLOTTO GALHARDO

JAYNE MARIN PICETTI

SARAH AJALA MEGALE

GIOVANNA MAYMONE ARAUJO DORSA
VITTORIA DE MATOS MENEGUZZI

MARCIO ROBERTO DA SILVA SOBRINHO
LIGIA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA SCHINWELSKI
VINICIUS FREIRE LINARES

LUIS GUSTAVO ADAMES PAES

MARIA FERNANDA RODRIGUES MORAIS
LAURA LEITUN CERZOSIMO

MARIANE BERNO MARTINEZ

MARIANA DEMEIS DEL CAMPO

FLAVIA NOGUEIRA TELES

BIANCA DE CAMPOS PAVONI

JOAO GABRIEL BEVILAQUA FAUSTINO DIAS
ADRIANY DEMEIS FLAVIO

HIGOR SARAIVA AQUINO

VITOR COSTA DE OLIVEIRA REZENDE BARBO
ALANIS MARIA JANDRIELE LIMA

ANDRE ETELVINO URNAU

AMANDA COLIN BARBOSA

LARA FERREIRA PASSIANOTO

MOISES CARDOSO PEIXOTO DA ROCHA
PEDRO FELIPE MARQUES LOURENCO
ALESSANDRO GAZOTO

MARCELLA JALLAD BARBOSA ESGAIB
MARIA EDUARDA SANTINAO DE REZENDE
JULIA BARRIOS REZENDE

GABRIELA SILVA NOGUEIRA

WEIMAR DA ROCHA VIANA

BEATRIZ NOGUEIRA SILVA

ANA BEATRIZ GALVAO TEIXEIRA MARTINS
CAMILA BARBOSA WAHL

MATHEUS EMANUEL CORDOVA

RAFAEL ANTONIO SCHWADE

8101,6137
8092,1311
8086,5299
8045,1617
7941,8686
7938,5057
7920,9006
7877,0382
7837,6904
7825,6960
7819,9271
7802,5396
7783,1730
7770,5613
7718,5793
7704,8208
7701,6803
7676,6200
7573,5320
7494,9617
7469,0789
7458,3302
7455,7417
7450,3804
7440,7098
7390,3155
7355,7082
7351,2940
7347,0767
7255,0349
7182,1788
7102,4043
6987,7437
6931,1067
6920,1686
6872,2908
6777,1561
6702,5641

a7
4
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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